
Sl No CAP NO NAME DOB INDEX
1 152090 KARISHMA ELIZABETH GEEVARGHESE 05-02-2002 1544
2 101152 TWINKLE RAICHEL SAJU 01-02-2002 1507.2
3 103972 SNEHAL GEORGE 11-08-2002 1484
4 134940 NAYANA ANN BINU 05-06-2002 1482
5 103897 NAYANA SIBY JOHN 31-12-2001 1463.2

6 110409 TIYA THOMAS MANI 24-10-2002 1452
7 114691 KICHU MATHEW 12-01-2002 1452
8 176183 ARSHA SABU 22-11-2002 1451
9 132836 SUSANNA EAPEN 26-09-2001 1450

10 162100 TANYA MARIAM JACOB 28-02-2002 1440
11 118955 JEENA MARY PHILIP 14-06-2002 1435
12 117794 MILONY RICHA MATHEW 09-08-2002 1420.8
13 100113 DIYA MARIAM JEGI 28-05-2002 1390.4
14 108674 AKSHAY K SUNIL 23-07-2001 1371
15 116161 CRISTEE ELZA BINNET 21-07-2002 1370
16 136942 NEHA SUSAN ZACHARIA 14-11-2001 1352.8
17 145751 CARISON BINOY 13-05-2001 1338.4
18 109038 AKHIL P ABEY 26-06-2002 1330
19 113394 AKHIL P SHAJI 08-05-2002 1326
20 131735 NOVA SAJI 21-05-2002 1304
21 140893 ALEENA BENOY 31-10-2002 1299.2
22 125975 SUJIL SAJI 21-06-2002 1287
23 161757 MEGHA ANN THOMAS 13-06-2002 1242
24 127929 ALLAN THOMAS VARGHESE 14-05-2002 1240.8
25 120919 SHARON SHERRY JACOB 08-05-2002 1234.4
26 102944 SAJIN SUNNY 13-09-2001 1220.8
27 107399 WIN JACOB MATHEW 28-07-2001 1205
28 133971 EMIL JOHN THOMAS 26-11-2002 1198
29 101568 LIA MATHEW 30-11-2002 1182
30 170930 ROSHAN M VARGHESE 14-08-2001 1099
31 120694 BISMY MATHEW 01-09-2002 1097
32 119651 TOM C VARGHESE 02-09-2001 1094.4
33 120171 ALAN VARGHESE 21-09-2002 1061
34 114987 ABY B MANOJ 18-01-2002 1041
35 109474 MATHEW P ABRAHAM 23-01-2002 1035
36 113606 HABIN MATHEW 14-02-2002 1031
37 112494 ABEL BABU 13-10-2001 1017
38 108744 ABIN SHAJI JOSEPH 29-03-2002 1014
39 110102 JERI REJI 25-01-2002 992
40 151639 ANDREWS MONCY MULLOTHU 10-05-2002 947
41 106739 TIBIN CHANDY 26-03-2001 876
42 134279 ALVIN SUNIL 26-06-2002 864
43 111294 BEN ABRAHAM THOMAS 12-04-2002 835

44 115985 PAUL VARGHESE 26-06-2001 694

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark
1 102293 AJIN EAPEN ABRAHAM 05-03-2003 1160
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2 110102 JERI REJI 25-01-2002 1138
3 11306 HABIN MATHEW 14-02-2002 1119

4 137851 PRIMAL PHILIPOSE 12-02-2002 1081
5 152685 ASWIN K BENNY 31-07-2002 995
6 159224 SAM K S 03-07-2002 987
7 156102 ALVIN MATHEW ALEX 17-06-2002 897
8 146079 ASWIN SIBY 01-01-2001 868
9 170930 ROSHAN M VARGHESE 14-08-2001 791

10 115985 PAUL VARGHESE 26/06/220 715

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark
1 100275 BIJIN ABRAHAM THOMAS 24-06-2002 1416.8
2 134940 NAYANA ANN BINU 05-06-2002 1354
3 103972 SNEHAL GEORGE 11-08-2002 1353
4 112191 MALKI JOSE 06-12-2002 1344.8
5 114691 KICHU MATHEW 12-01-2002 1344

6 101152 TWINKLE RACHEL SAJU 01-02-2002 1325.2
7 106521 AKSHAYA CHINNAMMA NAINAN 01-10-2002 1310
8 103897 NAYANA SIBI JOHN 31-12-2001 1299.2
9 100741 ARON SAM 01-08-2002 1280.4

10 101632 RONY THOMAS KURIAN 04-01-2002 1276
11 130084 SONU ELIZABTH JOHN 13-03-2002 1272
12 146926 JYOTHI ROY 24-12-2002 1250
13 114277 DELWIN DENNIS 19-10-2002 1228
14 104068 JITHIN JOSEPH 25-07-2002 1226
15 100949 ESTHER SARA CHERIAN 29-01-2002 1222.4
16 140761 ROBIN MATHEW 07-03-2002 1186
17 100628 AXA MARIA THOMAS 14-05-2002 1164.8
18 118958 MICAH ANNA ABRAHAM 05-02-2002 1164
19 117986 JIBU T BIJU 30-10-2001 1155.2
20 113143 GEEVARGHESE JOY 30-03-2001 1142
21 165564 TESSA SARA KURIAKOSE 17-07-2001 1134
22 107399 WIN JACOB MATHEW 28-07-2001 1097
23 108044 ARRON C THOMAS 27-10-2002 1084
24 118594 ALLAN THOMAS 17-08-2002 1072
25 115657 JINTA MARIAM KURIAN 27-04-2002 1029.6
26 105732 ANTU PUNNEN 30-01-2002 985.2
27 101121 ALEENA MERIYA SAJI 15-04-2002 979.2
28 120171 ALAN VARGHESE 21-09-2002 972
29 112494 ABEL BABU 13-10-2001 945
30 170930 ROSHAN M VARGHESE 14-08-2001 938
31 113606 HABIN MATHEW 14-02-2002 918
32 119651 TOM C VARGHESE 02-09-2001 908.4
33 111959 ALAN J BIJU 11-08-2002 899
34 127929 ALLAN THOMAS VARGHESE 14-05-2002 892.8
35 109518 ROMY VARGHESE 05-07-2002 889
36 132121 AARAN C J 09-07-2002 878
37 137851 PRIMAL PHILIPOSE 12-02-2002 859
38 119402 BOBBY GEORGE VARGHESE 09-10-2001 819
39 118495 AARON ANDREWS KURIAN 30-05-2002 797
40 134279 ALVIN SUNIL 24-06-2002 794
41 110102 JERRY REJI 25-01-2002 750

B.A Economics - Community  Rank List 2020-21
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42 114987 ABY B MANOJ 18-01-2002 725
43 146079 ASWIN SIBI 01-01-2001 718
44 156102 ALVIN MATHEW ALEX 17-06-2002 716
45 151639 ANDREWS MONCY MULLOTHU 10-05-2002 689
46 147649 MIDHUN VARGHESE 14-05-2002 621
47 152365 BINTU CHERIAN 18-10-2000 612

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark

1 147994 AANIE ANNA THOMAS 04-03-2002 1381

2 162100 TANYA MARIAM JACOB 28-02-2002 1320

3 107398 SELEENA EAPEN 12-08-2001 1258

4 125975 SUJIL SAJI 21-06-2002 1177

5 118958 MICAH ANNA ABRAHAM 05-02-2002 1164

6 165564 TESSA SARA KURIYAKOSE 17-07-2002 1119

7 107399 WIN JACOB MATHEW 28-07-2001 1115

8 103897 NAYANA SIBY JOHN 31-12-2001 1075.2

9 117794 MILONY RICHA MATHEW 09-08-2002 1036.8

10 112494 ABEL BABU 13-10-2001 965

11 109474 MATHEW P ABRAHAM 23-01-2002 951

12 119651 TOM C VARGHESE 02-09-2001 906.4

13 137851 PRIMAL PHILIPOSE 12-02-2002 883

14 132121 AARAN C J 09-07-2002 878

15 118495 AARON ANDREWS KURIAN 30-05-2002 797

16 134279 ALVIN SUNIL 24-06-2002 794

17 106739 TIBIN CHANDY 26-03-2001 785

18 156102 ALVIN MATHEW ALEX 17-06-2002 718

19 146079 ASWIN SIBY 01-01-2001 718

20 151639 ANDREW MONCY MULLOTHU 10-05-2002 689

21 115985 PAUL VARGHESE 26-06-2001 659

22 147649 MIDHUN VARGHESE 14-05-2002 621

23 152365 BINTU CHERIAN 18-10-2000 602

24 158285 ANITA ABRAHAM 18-01-2000 580

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark

1 149907 AMITHA SUSAN JOSEPH 5-Oct-2001 1003

2 115778 SILLA SHAJU 25-Apr-2002 954

3 159038 ALEN MATHEW 23-Apr-2002 946

4 132836 SUSANNA EAPEN 26-Sep-2001 945

5 119726 RHODA MARIA THOMAS 13-Nov-2002 937

6 132983 MARIA ABRAHAM 8-Oct-2001 928

7 122710 TINA JOY 19-May-2002 921

8 151686 MANI KURUVILLA 9-May-2002 919

9 115780 ALLEN JOHN THOMAS 29-May-2002 866

10 115300 ASHMI ANEY JACOB 24-Dec-2002 865

11 135756 HANNAH P STEPHAN 18-Jan-2002 862

12 158014 AKSA MERIN SHAJI 21-Feb-2002 854

13 115657 JINTA MARIAM KURIAN 27-Apr-2002 848

14 118674 ANAL K BIJU 3-Mar-2002 845

15 177955 REENU MOL 15-Jan-2002 843

WAITING LIST

WAITING LIST
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16 112507 ELIZABETH GABRIEL 26-Dec-2002 841

17 100113 DIYA MARIAM JEGI 28-May-2002 840

18 157128 JOEL P JOSEPH 16-Apr-2002 821

19 141615 SNEHA GEORGE 8-Jul-2002 801

20 160899 ALEX THOMAS KONDODY 10-Feb-2002 798

21 125890 ANWIN BIJU 7-Mar-2003 792

22 100380 SANDRA ELIZABETH VARGHESE 15-Jan-2002 786

23 102548 HANNA ELSA KURIAKOSE 8-Jun-2002 768

24 156970 ANEETA ABRAHAM 20-Feb-2002 751

25 136019 SUMOD V ZACHARIAH 11-Mar-2002 628

26 115704 ALEX PAUL 13-Aug-2002 609

27 108744 ABIN SHAJI JOSEPH 29-Mar-2002 505

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark

1 115778 SILLA SHAJU 25.04.2002 963

2 159038 ALEN MATHEW 23.04.2002 946

3 122710 TINA JOY 19.05.2002 935

4 159634 SONA SUSAN 29.06.2001 932

5 132983 MARIA ABRAHAM 08.10.2001 931

6 121386 JISHA ANNA JOSE 30.10.2001 930

7 151686 MANI KURUVILA 09.05.2002 921

8 119726 RHODA MARIA THOMAS 13.11.2002 908

9 146235 SONA THANKAM SUNNY 27.01.2003 892

10 157920 ANNA BINOY 21.08.2002 881

11 118674 ANAL K BIJU 03.03.2002 864

12 115300 ASHMI ANEY JACOB 24.12.2002 858

13 115780 ALLEN JOHN THOMAS 29.05.2002 854

14 102548 HANNA ELSA KURIAKOSE 08.06.2002 816

15 100380 SANDRA ELIZABETH VARGHESE 15.01.2002 790

16 125890 ANWIN BIJU 07.03.2003 788

17 141615 SNEHA GEORGE 08.07.2002 776

18 100495 AKHIL P ABRAHAM 19.01.2002 761

19 156970 ANEETA ABRAHAM 20.02.2002 761

20 106105 RASHMI MARIAM JOSHUA 28.11.2002 743

21 136019 SUMOD V ZACHARIAH 11.03.2002 672

22 115704 ALEX PAUL 13.08.2002 650

23 101164 ROSHBIN JOHN ABRAHAM 26.08.2002 633

24 133971 EMIL JOHN THOMAS 26.11.2002 613

Rank CAP Name DOB Index mark
1 104544 SANDRA ANNA GEORGE 10-01-2001 987
2 115778 SILLA SHAJU 25/04/2002 962
3 107241 RIYAMOL KURIAKOSE 07-08-2002 958
4 145144 ANN MARY JOSEPH 18/9/2002 948
5 159038 ALEN MATHEW 23/4/2002 942

6 122710 TINA JOY 19/5/2002 939
7 132983 MARIA ABRAHAM 10-08-2002 934
8 159634 SONA SUSAN 29/06/2001 932
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9 139827 JOBIN JOHN VARUGHESE 25/11/2002 932
10 129727 ALEENA ELIZABETH PAUL 28/2/2002 926
11 119726 RHODA MARIA THOMAS 13/11/2002 917
12 115300 ASHMI ANEY JACOB 24/12/2002 889
13 157920 ANNA BINOY 21/8/2002 881
14 158014 AKSA MERIN SHAJI 21/2/2002 870
15 113339 ANJU ELZA BENNY 18/9/2002 865
16 112507 ELIZABETH GABRIEL 26/12/2002 861
17 145739 JACOB VARGHESE 21/11/2002 858
18 115780 ALLEN JOHN THOMAS 29/5/2002 856
19 135756 HANNAH P STEPHEN 18/01/2002 854
20 100493 SHERRY ABRAHAM PHILIPOSE 03-07-2002 844
21 153794 SNEHA MONCY 21/01/2002 842
22 109130 LIYA VARUGHESE 09-08-2002 838
23 100380 SANDRA ELIZABETH VARGHESE 15/01/2002 812
24 100113 DIYA MARIAM JEGI 28/5/2002 812
25 102548 HANNA ELSA KURIAKOSE 06-08-2002 808
26 125890 ANWIN BIJU 03-07-2003 792
27 134393 ASHLY SARA MATHEW 04-11-2001 791
28 141615 SNEHA GEORGE 07-08-2002 784
29 156970 ANEETA ABRAHAM 20/2/2002 771
30 100495 AKHIL P ABRAHAM 19/01/2002 763
31 136019 SUMOD V ZACHARIAH 03-11-2002 658
32 101568 LIA MATHEW 30/11/2002 649
33 115704 ALEX PAUL 08-12-2002 636
34 120694 BISMY MATHEW 09-01-2002 631
35 101164 ROSHBIN JOHN ABRAHAM 26/8/2002 612
36 101569 SHIJIN RIJU 29/01/2003 605
37 133971 EMIL JOHN THOMAS 26/11/2002 594
38 137453 AMITH KURUVILLA IYPE 22/5/2002 500

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark

1 107241 RIYAMOL KURIAKOSE 08.07.2002 959
2 145144 ANN MARY JOSEPH 18.09.2002 948
3 157920 ANNA BINOY 21.08.2002 887

4 158014 AKSA MERIN SHAJI 21.02.2002 862

5 145739 JACOB VARGHESE 21.11.2000 848
6 118674 ANAL K. BIJU 03.03.2002 846
7 151597 MIYA MARY JOHNSON 18.05.2002 844
8 135756 HANNAH P. STEPHEN 18.01.2002 842
9 109130 LIYA VARUGHESE 08.09.2002 837

10 145751 CARISON BINOY 13.05.2001 784
11 106105 RASHMI MARIAM JOSHUA 28.11.2002 762
12 110950 ABIN VINOD 09.05.2002 760
13 161757 MEGHA ANN THOMAS 13.06.2002 720
14 140893 ALEENA BINOY 31.10.2002 718
15 154475 MANNA SUSAN THOMAS 18.06.2002 701

16 120694 BISMY MATHEW 01.09.2002 629

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark

1 107241 RIYAMOL KURIAKOSE 08-07-2002 959

WAITING LIST
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2 145144 ANN MARY JOSEPH 18-09-2002 948

3 132836 SUSANNA EAPEN 26-09-2001 918

4 145739 JACOB VARGHESE 21-11-2000 848

5 153794 SNEHA MONCY 21-01-2002 842

6 109130 LIYA VARUGHESE 09-08-2002 837

7 136942 NEHA SUSAN ZACHARIA 14-11-2001 824

8 106105 RASHMI MARIAM JOSHUA 28-11-2002 762

9 110950 ABIN VINOD 09-05-2002 760

10 127929 ALLAN THOMAS VARGHESE 14-05-2002 730

11 161757 MEGHA ANN THOMAS 13-06-2002 720

12 140893 ALEENA BENOY 31-10-2002 718

13 154475 MANNA SUSAN THOMAS 18-06-2002 701

14 101164 ROSHBIN JOHN ABRAHAM 26-08-2002 623

Rank CAP No Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Mark

1 119324 PRIYANKA THOMAS 11-05-2002 949
2 103568 NEHA SARA VIVIN 22-06-2002 941
3 100275 BIJIN ABRAHAM THOMAS 24-06-2002 934
4 107742 JAIK P SAJI 27-02-2002 933
5 133480 SANAYA MARIAM SONY 17-07-2002 930

6 106243 ANJU SUSAN ABRAHAM 08-07-2002 918

7 143161 HAINS ALIYAS JOSEPH 16-01-2002 918
8 114691 KICHU MATHEW 12-01-2002 913
9 134940 NAYANA ANN BINU 05-06-2002 903

10 103972 SNEHAL GEORGE 11-08-2002 901
11 113286 KEVIN MATHEWS 17-08-2001 898
12 149157 VARGHESE K PHILIP 22-08-2002 896
13 112191 MALKI JOSE 06-12-2002 894
14 100472 JERUSAL ELIZABETH STEPHEN 29-06-2002 893
15 133140 SREYA MARIA JOHN 17-07-2002 888
16 110409 TIYA THOMAS MANI 24-10-2002 886
17 145220 MEKHA BENZI PHILIP 12-03-2002 883
18 106115 ABEL JOMON 12-06-2002 883
19 147921 MILU ELSA THOMAS 30-09-2002 881
20 101152 TWINKLE RAICHEL SAJU 01-02-2002 878
21 131370 JOEL THOMAS 04-05-2002 877
22 120621 ABY ABRAHAM THOMAS 06-09-2002 873
23 100972 AKSHAI GEORGE VARGHESE 08-10-2002 864
24 104420 JINIL MATHEW 29-01-2002 860
25 149907 AMITHA SUSAN JOSEPH 05-10-2001 855
26 146926 JYOTHI ROY 24-12-2002 854
27 143590 ALEN JOHN BIJU 14-12-2002 853
28 129929 AJAY SKARIA PHILIP 26-09-2001 849
29 100741 ARON SAM 01-08-2002 846
30 106521 AKSHAYA CHINNAMMA NINAN 01-10-2002 844
31 114866 GODSON JAIMON 03-08-2001 844
32 130084 SONU ELIZABETH JOHN 13-03-2002 840
33 108190 ALEENA MARIAM JOHN 17-12-2002 830
34 104068 JITHIN JOSEPH 25-07-2002 824

WAITING LIST
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35 123942 ANITA MARIYAM SAJI 05-10-2002 824
36 114277 DELVIN DENNIS 19-10-2002 823.6
37 117761 AARON PHILIPOSE SHIBU 16-07-2002 817.2
38 132866 BLESSON CHERIAN 21-08-2001 816
39 122281 ALBIN MANI 04-07-2002 816
40 117986 JIBU T BIJU 30-10-2001 814
41 129607 NIRMAL BENNY 06-11-2001 813
42 104362 AKHIL AJI MATHEW 15-07-2002 812
43 100949 ESTHER SARAH CHERIAN 29-01-2002 810
44 119951 ALEENA SUSAN KURIAN 02-06-2002 810
45 106843 KEVIN THOMAS 08-03-2002 809.2
46 160899 ALEX THOMAS KONDODY 10-02-2002 808
47 140761 ROBIN MATHEW 07-03-2002 802
48 108510 DANIEL JAMES 08-06-2001 800
49 103354 ASHIK THOMAS 24-01-2002 794
50 100628 AXA MARIA THOMAS 14-05-2002 786
51 100493 SHERRY ABRAHAM PHILIPOSE 07-03-2002 783
52 111794 BETEENA RACHEL BIJU 26-07-2002 771
53 123140 ANGEL ANIL 13-04-2002 766
54 107231 JESMI ANNA JOYCE 21-05-2002 763
55 103601 ROSHAN JACOB REJI 06-04-2002 760
56 108044 ARRON C THOMAS 27-10-2002 742
57 120919 SHARON SHERRY JACOB 08-05-2002 736
58 111025 ALEN JACOB JOB 09-09-2002 734
59 149442 NITTO NIBU 21-05-2002 732
60 102944 SAJIN SUNNY 13-09-2001 730
61 118594 ALLAN THOMAS 17-08-2002 724.4
62 115657 JINTA MARIAM KURIAN 27-04-2002 720
63 152484 SHERIN JOHN JOSEPH 09-09-2002 716
64 121590 SERIN SARA P VARGHESE 21-02-2002 698
65 102293 AJIN EAPEN ABRAHAM 05-03-2003 686
66 111950 BLESSON MATHEW 08-06-2002 679
67 134393 ASHLY SARA MATHEW 11-04-2001 677
68 105732 ANTU PUNNEN 30-01-2002 676
69 113394 AKHIL P SHAJI 08-05-2002 667
70 100495 AKHIL P ABRAHAM 19-01-2002 651
71 132121 AARAN CJ 09-07-2002 650
72 120171 ALAN VARGHESE 21-09-2002 641
73 135048 NEVIN KURUVILLA THOMAS 12-08-2001 633
74 119222 JITHIN THAMPAN 02-03-2003 625
75 119402 BOBBY GEORGE VARGHESE 09-10-2001 623
76 111959 ALAN J BIJU 11-08-2002 611
77 101569 SHIJIN RIJU 29-01-2003 594
78 109518 ROMI VARGHESE 05-07-2002 581
79 152685 ASWIN K BENNY 31-07-2002 572
80 159224 SAM K S 03-07-2002 521
81 147649 MIDHUN VARGHESE 14-05-2002 513
82 137453 AMITH KURUVILLA IYPE 22-05-2002 492
83 111294 BEN ABRAHAM THOMAS 12-04-2002 472

84 108744 ABIN SHAJI JOSEPH 29-03-2002 454

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidates Date of Birth Index Mark

BBA, Community  Rank List 2020-21
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1 100275 BIJIN ABRAHAM THOMAS 24-06-2002 784

2 113286 KEVIN MATHEWS 17-08-2001 748

3 149157 VARGHESE K PHILIP 22-08-2002 746

4 112191 MALKI JOSE 06-12-2002 744

5 143590 ALEN JOHN BIJU 14-12-2002 703

6 100741 ARON SAM 01-08-2002 696

7 106521 AKSHAYA CHINNAMMA NINAN 01-10-2002 694

8 130084 SONU ELIZABETH JOHN 13-03-2002 690

9 104068 JITHIN JOSEPH 25-07-2002 674

10 114277 DELVIN DENNIS 19-10-2002 673.6

11 117986 JIBU T BIJU 30-10-2001 664

12 129607 NIRMAL BENNY 06-11-2001 663

13 100949 ESTHER SARAH CHERIAN 29-01-2002 660

14 160899 ALEX THOMAS KONDODY 10-02-2002 658

15 125975 SUJIL SAJI 21-06-2002 655

16 150895 SOSAMMA MATHEW 11-11-2002 648

17 100628 AXA MARIA THOMAS 14-05-2002 636

18 118958 MICAH ANNA ABRAHAM 05-02-2002 635

19 113143 GHEEVARGHESE JOY 30-03-2001 609

20 108044 ARRON C THOMAS 27-10-2002 592

21 120919 SHARON SHERRY JACOB 08-05-2002 586

22 111025 ALEN JACOB JOB 09-09-2002 584

23 149442 NITTO NIBU 21-05-2002 582

24 102944 SAJIN SUNNY 13-09-2001 580

25 118594 ALLAN THOMAS 17-08-2002 574

26 121590 SERIN SARA P VARGHESE 21-02-2002 548

27 102293 AJIN EAPEN ABRAHAM 05-03-2003 536

28 105732 ANTU PUNNEN 30-01-2002 526

29 109474 MATHEW P ABRAHAM 23-01-2002 508

30 135048 NEVIN KURUVILLA THOMAS 12-08-2001 483

31 111959 ALAN J.BIJU 11-08-2002 476

32 109518 ROMI VARGHESE 05-07-2002 431

33 155018 AKSHAY M 05-11-2001 376

Rank CAP No. Name of the Candidate Date of Birth Index Number

1 100493 SHERRY ABRAHAM PHILIPOSE 07-03-2002 683

2 134393 ASHLY SARA MATHEW 11-04-2001 627

3 113394 AKHIL P SHAJI 08-05-2002 617

4 118495 AARON ANDREWS KURIAN 30-05-2002 508

5 101569 SHIJIN RIJU 29-01-2003 494

6 11294 BEN ABRAHAM THOMAS 12-04-2002 422

7 159224 SAM K S 03-07-2002 421

8 114987 ABY B MANOJ 18-01-2002 413

9 152365 BINTU CHERIAN 18-10-2000 403

WAITING LIST
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10 137453 AMITH KURUVILLA IYPE 22-05-2002 392

11 158285 ANITA ABRAHAM 18-01-2000 378


